REPUBLIC OF IRAQ MINISTRY OF INTERIOR **GENERAL DIRECTORATE OF NATIONALTIY** BASRHA DIRECTORATE OF NATIONALTIYB **BASRHA RESIDENCY** Department of residency affairs



جمهورية العراق وزارة الداخلية مديرية الاحوال المدنية والجوازات والاقامة مديرية الاحوال المدنية والجوازات والاقامة في محافظة البصرة قسم شؤون الاقامة مركز اقامة و جوازات ميناء خور الزبير

الباخرة	مغادرة طاقم
Exit	Permint

ت/ السجل /۲۱۸

جنسيته / عراقية /nationality

جنسيته / اندونيسيا /nationality

الشارقه الامارات متوجه الي /destination

الساعة / ١٠:٠٤ صباحا /time

اسم الوكيل اشركة المرجان للخدمات البحرية **/Owners name**

اسم الكابتن / MUHAMMAD ARWIN /Capt

اسم السيفنة / /lease UAE /flag JERAN /Ships name on

تاريخ المغادرة : ١٠/٠٥/٠١ اليوم / /day /Date of departure

عدد الركاب / () عدد البحارة / . ثمانية .. (٧) مع القبطان Passenger // no of crew /.... / ()

أسماء البحارة وجنسياتهم حسب الكشف المرفق

7.71/.0/.1 Director of center to establish and Char al sober passport

يسمح لقبطان السفينة المذكورة أعلاه بالتوجة إلى (الشارقه الامارات)

CODE NAME: "CONGENBILL" EDITION 1994 BILL OF LADING Shipper To be used with Charter-Parties B/L NO: RMS /2688 AL NUJOOM GENERAL TRADING KHOR ZUBAIR, BASRAH, IRAQ ORIGINAL Consignee FUELKING INTERNATIONAL TRADING FZE HAMRIYAH FREE ZONE SHARJAH, U.A.E Notify address SAME AS ABOVE Vessel: Port of Loading: M.V. GRATITUDE KHOR AL ZUBAIR, IRAQ Port of Discharge: HAMRIYAH SHARJAH, U.A.E Shipper's description of goods NO. UNIT **Gross Weight** HIGH SULPHUR GAS OIL (DIESEL) BULK 1066.00 M.TONS CLEAN SHIPPED ON BOARD "FREIGHT PREPAID"

(of which

NIL / CARGO

on deck at Shipper's risk; the Carrier not

being responsible for loss or damage howsoever arising)

Freight payable as per CHARTER-PARTY dated	S H and o Disch
FREIGHT ADVANCE Received on account of freight:	speci
Received on account of neight.	Weig
Time used for loading days hrs	IN W signe

SHIPPED at the port of Loading in apparent good order and condition on board the vessel for carriage to the Port of Discharge or so near thereto as she may safely get the goods specified above.

Weight, measure, quality, quantity, condition, contents and value unknown.

IN WITNESS whereof the Master or Agent of the said Vessel has signed the number of Bills of Lading indicated below all of this tenor and date, any one of which being accomplished the others shall be void.

FOR CONDITIONS OF CARRIAGE SEE OVERLEAF

Freight payable at "PREPAID"	Place and date of issue: KHOB AL ZUBAIR IRAQ	02/05/2021
Number of original Bs/L THREE (3)	Sinature AL RAHAL MARINE	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	SERVICES CO. LTD	

Shipper OCEAN BILL OF LADING DAR AL AMAN TRADING AND TRANSPORT CO Consignee RELIANCE OIL TRADING LLC SHARJAH MIDEA CITY SHARJAH UAE **NON-NEGOTIABLE** Notify party SAME AS CONSIGNEE Port Of Loading Vessel SV ALI B 1 BASRAH-IRAQ Port of discharge

Shipper's description of goods

CODE NAME: "CONGENBILL". EDITION 1978

Gross weight:

GAS OIL HIGH SULFUR

HAMRIYAH FREE ZONE, SHARJAH, UAE

HS CODE: 27101239

1035.000 MT

B/L NO: ROT/02/21

"CLEAN ON BOARD"
"FREIGHT PAYABLE AS PER CHARTER PARTY"

Freight Payable: AS PER CHARTER PARTY	SHIPPED at the port of loading in apparent good order and condition on board the Vessel for carriage to the Port of Discharge or so			
Charter-Party dated	near thereto as she may safe	ly get the goods specified above.		
Freight Advance	Weight, measure, quality, condition, contents and value unknown.			
Received on account of fright	the number of Bill of Lading	ster or Agent of the said Vessel has signed indicated below all of this tenor and date,		
Time used for loading Days	any one of which being accomplished the others shall be void. FOR CONDITIONS OF CARRIAGE SEE OVERLEAF			
SHIPPING AGENCY:	FOR CONDITIONS OF CARRIAGE SEE OVERLEAF			
	Freight payable: AS PER CHARTER PARTY	Place and date of issue BASRAH PORT, IRAQ 29-04-2021		
	Number of original Bs/L 3/3	ON BEHALF OF MASTER SV ALI B		

رقم الشهادة : 511/2021 المريخية التبادل التجاري بين الدول العربية	
۲ –المنتج و عنو انه کاملا" (GAS OIL (DIESEL)	۱-المصدر و عنو انه كاملاً: AL ZUBIAR PETROCHEM BASRAH, IRAQ
ا المنشأ: IRAQ IRAQ المنشأ: التر كم مع دول أخرى".	۳ – المستور دو عثو انه كاملا": TO THE ORDER OF LULU DIESEL TARDING LLC LIWARA 1,AUMAN,U.A.E.
JERAN	ملاحظات : KHOR AL ZUBAIR – IRAQ HAMRIYAH PORT, SHARJAH, U.A.E
الماركية ال	۱۰- وصف السلع العلامة التجارية (إن و جدت) عدد GAS OIL (DIESEL)
	إقرار وتعهد المصدر: أقرا بان جميع المصدر: أقرا بان جميع المنكورة إعلاد صحيحة وإن الملع في المنطق المناوقاة الملع المناوقاة المناوقاة المناوقاة المناوقاة المناوقاة المناوقاة المناوقات المناوقات المناوقات المناوقات المناوقات المناوقات المناوقات BAGHDAD التاريخ: 01/05/2021



الزبير بتروكيم Al Zùbiar Petrochem

invoice

Date: May 1, 2021 Invoice #: 2573

Customer ID:

To: LULU DIESEL TRADING LLC LIWARA 1, AJMAN, U.A.E

JERAN

DELIVERY TERMS: CIF HAMRIYAH PORT SHARJAH.

Qty	Description	Un	it Price	line Total
730.00	M. TONS (GAS OIL) DIESEL- BULK	\$	230.00	\$ 167,900.00
	PRICE PER METRIC TON CIF - SHARJAH			

Subtotal \$

167,900.00

Total \$

167,900.00

Tel.: 0780927219 Email: alzubairpetrochem@yahoo.com Basrah, Iraq

CODE NAME: "CONGENBILL" EDITION 1994

ORIGINAL

BILL OF LADING

To be used with Charter-Parties

B/L NO: ASM /2671

Shipper

AL ZUBIAR PETROCHEM KHOR ZUBAIR, BASRAH, IRAQ

Consignee

LULU DIESEL TRADING LLC LIWARA 1, AJMAN, U.A.E

Notify address

SAME AS ABOVE

Vessel:

Port of Loading:

JERAN

KHOR AL ZUBAIR, IRAQ

Port of Discharge:

HAMRIYA PORT, SHARJAH, U.A.E

Shipper's description of goods

NO. UNIT

Gross Weight

GAS OIL (DIESEL)

BULK

730.00 M.TONS

CLEAN SHIPPED ON BOARD "FREIGHT PREPAID"

(of which

NIL / CARGO

on deck at Shipper's risk; the Carrier not

being responsible for loss or damage howsoever arising)

SHIPPED at the port of Loading in apparent good order and condition on board the vessel for carriage to the Port of Discharge or so near thereto as she may safely get the goods specified above.

Weight, measure, quality, quantity, condition, contents and value unknown.

IN WITNESS whereof the Master or Agent of the said Vessel has signed the number of Bills of Lading indicated below all of this tenor and date, any one of which being accomplished the others shall be void.

FOR CONDITIONS OF CARRIAGE SEE OVERLEAF

Freight payable at "PREPAID"	Place and date of Issue: KHOB AL ZUBAIR IRAQ	01/05/2021
Number of original Bs/L	Sinature	
THREE (3)	AL RAHAL MARINE SERVICES CO. LTD	

Ministry Of Transport

State Co. For Marine Transport

Basrah

Maritime Agencie

E-mail Agency-basrha@yahoo.com

No:- 10308

DATE: 01/05/2021

وزارةالنقل الشركة العامة للنقل البحر البصرة قسم : الوكالات البحرية

العــدد : التاريــخ :// ٢٠١ م

CARGO MANIFEST EXPORT

VESSEL NAME.....JERAN......VOY NO......5/2021.....

PORT OF LOADING ... KHOR AL ZUBAIR, IRAQ.TO PORT OF DISCHARGENG...HAMRIYAH PORT, SHARJAH, UAE.

B/L NO. SHIPPER	CONSIGNEE	WEGIHT	QUANTITY	REMARKS
ASM/2671 AL ZUBIAR PETROCHEM KHOR ZUBAIR, BASRAH, IRAQ	TO ORDER LULU DIESEL TRADING LLC LIWARA 1,AJMAN, UAE	730.00 M.T GAS OIL (DIESEL)	BULK	
	TOTAL	730.00 M.T		

SHIPPER

MASTER